DATE & TIME

FRIDAY, 14 MAY 2021

7:30 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM
4:15 PM
7:00 PM

SATURDAY,
8:00 AM

10:15 AM
12:00 PM

- 8:45 AM
12:00 AM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM

15 MAY 2021
- 10:00 AM

- 11:00 AM
- 1:30 PM
CHECKOUT

S. C. DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS
""Quality of Services & Integrity in Leadership**

90th ANNUAL CONVENTION

ACTIVITY

Registration

DEC/Business Session

Lunch

Business Meeting/District Caucus (DAV)
Nominating Committee

Commander's Reception  (Doors open @ 6:40 pm)

2nd Business Session

Election and Installation of New Officers 2021-2022
First DEC 2021-2022

Commander's Luncheon

PLEASE COMPLETE COMMENT CARDS

LOCATION

LOBBY
LEXINGTON BALLROOM
CONGAREE A
RICHLAND/FAIRFIELD
RICHLAND/FAIRFIELD
CONGAREE A

RICHLAND/FAIRFIELD
RICHLAND/FAIRFIELD
RICHLAND/FAIRFIELD
CONGAREE A
RICHLAND/FAIRFIELD






