

S. C. DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS "Quality of Services & Integrity in Leadership"



90th ANNUAL CONVENTION

DATE & TIME		<u>ACTIVITY</u>	LOCATION		
FRIDAY, 14 MA	Y 2021				
7:30 AM - 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM - 1:15 PM - 4:15 PM -	8:45 AM 12:00 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM	Registration DEC/Business Session Lunch Business Meeting/District Caucus (DAV) Nominating Committee	LOBBY LEXINGTON BALLROOM CONGAREE A RICHLAND/FAIRFIELD RICHLAND/FAIRFIELD		
7:00 PM -	10:00 PM	Commander's Reception (Doors open @ 6:40 pm)	CONGAREE A		
SATURDAY, 15 MAY 2021					
8:00 AM -	10:00 AM	2nd Business Session Election and Installation of New Officers 2021-2022	RICHLAND/FAIRFIELD RICHLAND/FAIRFIELD		
10:15 AM - 12:00 PM -	11:00 AM 1:30 PM	First DEC 2021-2022 Commander's Luncheon	RICHLAND/FAIRFIELD CONGAREE A		
	CHECKOUT	PLEASE COMPLETE COMMENT CARDS	RICHLAND/FAIRFIELD		